
€002 ntqls

sr srsa

sorpzelN Broc

ep elou IS erecnpo4ul 'edlpg

eseorEller Ilcllslcllqnd eler8elul

ErEoloeI

nssEr{ol EYlt

]NIN

i{
lr
Yr\f-f



vn
Z'
0v
6€.

8t
ICLC

9t
9t
vt
cc
7CUL

0t
LZ
9Z

9Z

9Z
c7

IZ
OZ

6I

aJolseouns ep lce '€sJrqnl
' er3oloet rS rrcgriulps

' ' ' ' ' orxopouo IS rusrrrlsru s1e3 'ursrcr1sry41
' glenlr.irds olulruuguJ
' arrpugS ep ue]€UoqrT

''' sot3rle:-leslo,\run InusreJ
' ' ' er8rle; rS egosoyrg

' ' ' rug;edsrp Iu usrcrlslur un
rnlruusrelued rS mlnursrele'rnlmusrep €ruelqoJd

..Beculc e leqeq8uerr,g" pmf u1
" " PlBJoru ts erdrleu
' gzqeueqrsd rS er8qe11

''''',.JolySllerpdocsoJoH"
' ' ' PlurpeJc rs eunpQ{

:ry: :l-::; 
;; ;";,",;,r.,o'uu1*,;lffi:il'#

'''' ..cllsuuy4egng"
' ..rnlnrq8rm lndec urp Bt1er6."

' ' gseo€qe; euelqoJd
' ec4dqecode rmruoJ1

aaa

IIICTTIU rS YJNTTJS 
'r

Io1ilpe urdnse p1o51

(eerpzeli e;oq) pSoloat - n)sauol aDN

surJdnJ

SI
s



98

,8
z8
I8
6L

9L
VL

CL

IL
OL

YNTJSSUC SICOTOdOUJNV'rII

'''''' $xgdlS eunrieer3
tueel{leg urp €ounurtr l

e;edru1u1rS dru1
rnlnlecpd BcrlcelBrCl

..ruo lncq; e-s IS "'"

S9

99
I9
6S

..:.........:...: 
.[1]erer,ru1

' ' efe4 olleleloc rS rnynpug8 elelSej
leyefe4 rursrrnl?ru pS

" ' tll erorluJ

[11] errecsej

viruar^Nl'?

eJsrrr eoc srusgos
€rlsrJJ

wnntc D$nI,

[1] erlecse4

Y:rurNDrJSYU'E

LS " "'rollrgdlglgeclurumq

YTTVNIdI^IYJNI 'Z

...FIECPW
' ' llrESP'l{ el ep rer3 rerl

mlnruo e ecvtJelerJr rrfglgrn8urs €eJeolpgJps - FunrcqJJ
ldr8g ul e8ng

mlnuruo( eerelSeu e1

YTUITSYN'l

].IXOII. }INIYIAI 'II

snr:dn3

SS

ES

a9

0s
6'

299



EEI " " eleu?ouBc rs ugluoJ lnqrsulBd
I€I " " ,.eiue8el tS lnqreule4"
6(,I " " lsruouec mtm sundspg
gZI " ..elelueun8retrS.rggsul

LT,I " " mFqr€uledlpolprgdy
9Zl ' ' giur4Suoc op eruolepur O
tU" "" Lqelwdrue,reretrrtr
ZU ' ' "'ge8elep qp IruF€rred
IZI " ...'. elaueou?J

6II .. . gpqmypdeiueuelocol
gII .. .... Itlco^I4s_nou[]s

Yf(o(oJuo vJrJvr{Doc rs ycrNoNyJ vNrrdrcsrc' t

9II "e€rusperd e eJ
SI I " " Inlugru le,r el tS eper3
?l" .EurlSercaemqal

EII " '"' ,rrr.i"sgerqgip,ruf
Ul ' ' gxtzrJeleul?eJrgnr rS rnledeorde eelqni

s8
b8
Z8

I8
6L

YNI

9L
,L
c/

IL
OL

:"
S r,r

_(l

90

90
90

v0
t0
ZO

IO

00
00
66
86
L6
96

srir(YuJ YJNYdS nVS VrNVC[Ud'Z

' " ' ezoueqle rrcrJesrg€ounrlseqc uI
' ?ul^ uI ]uns ugruru 1n1ep 15 pourg [1n1ugbs

: : I:TT:T1tiTlrtY":,1,lHXi'#
" "'aleuoiirui"Ul
rJoJo roun eerelderpul

: : : : iTliry:1Te1 
pleu4rj

.relderpul

'''' ?Jee];.J1=sEl{ €crJosrg uTeemzlnrcSJozeq
rrcrurruncl errulodrul ?cr]er^os erurJS

' e4seou rrcrJosrg el€ emol?cnpuoc elrJnJsou
' mlnlrryspU e qseor8ryer eeJecnpuo3
' exopoiloued eser8uoc JouneroleN

.....::.......:.. 
ur{esruer?r

' ' xopouo sruerrmsg Inpoqs

YXOCOJUO YlrJvUf,rNirr rnJg'I

VIXOCOJUO'AI

sur.rdn3

89

99
L9

6S

L9

9S

€s
Z9
0s
6y

I
Es9- -in3



16l ' ' " ' (Ut) netuologs1 rnlnlriugg ea:4 sundspg
rt6l ' ' (11) neruolol.ren rnlryriugs eerd sundsgg
_81 ' ' (f nsruolopen rnlnlriugs uerd sundsqg
9SI " ... u€elepJeloerdrnunsundspg
igl " rrrPugruPepoientr
iSl ' ' llnqrerrled rc .ynu-re,r.n8 qq
:il ...pseor8rlereecederdg
i . erelsel1 nrotel4i rS uopa.gy a4rq

.--. '....Ecltua1odep8o1o:j

._- ....1eam?r1rrpe"p.r[
__. ... rrcrresrglliplFolneBerrlrq€lserru]ued
;_ . . . orxopotrJo uJ €eJeJlursJ nJlued
:_. ...Jecurs docsrda un
: _ i nozaurung rn1 e rS ;o1rSoure4.s ee3e1 u1
:- 1 ItSu4 pdnp e1e;i
,. ....erJEnue\vzqoplnlE^our^oeurS

- -- eyriug8e cser3
.: ....EJnlpc:ncure.a.er8u;yrlpourg

- _ , Slplog 'A I_p plrn el rruc ed ,rlSergqlg] elepeours erdsefi
-__ ...pl€poursuerrrplprerdseploj
, : . rnlnpours eerg.rploq pdn[

-_4. ...rurcEJEruurJd
._:: ..leqrerrleduorpq8rsun
_ _: . . . . auolrJpsp: ec4eu8op rerirperl BeJenleJ nJ1ued
-:r - . ' JOIoUEOUBC eOJInZIAeU
:_:, " ...gJe3ursoup1u.roised6

:_:l .....Jolrur1Se;ceerrlSrurln 
1rr4

:it . ...rnlnrepueleceureledlfetpy
.it . ...rlSecueslQliftlncglq
-:l ' .rurlSerc"rolre.rerq:ue8r1
i:i . . 

€usrqcs
_:l ipours un else oJ
-.:l ...ecrpunl_cruouesrJrJorunpoN
:ri . . poqs [piugl+S urp In]cruuoJ
::l ' ...-onaqlsg[
.:i ' .....e1€oJaJluJ
;l ... :opioa.rdlnlrg*pr.,i

i:l " .... Ieluguro5leqr€rrled 'Earslr] uoJrtr{ 'Jp uruop rnlnuruop 'a1e5 rariug5 eaJd lluul psrrlcssp oJ€osrJcs
-: l "ru]sou 1rue1da,rpu1,ecuesrg
-r:l " ..pouls[rn1nlug[5eare3o.^.uoJ

suudn3
ys9



gtz " " ' eseor8rTor reiurBsuoc l" Iusrue8ro un
Ltz ' ' Bcrrosrg uJ IIcl?T
LEZ" """'^':" " EpIId O
9E(, ' ' ' ' rolrrdrcurJd Bor€lncsrp el rrJeururlerd eprtlp8erd e1 eq
vE(,' ' 'oxopouo "'olrelusJ irlv
EEZ.. ..ereo1p1dnl€crresrge.rdseploJ

ZEZ" "'Jolrcrelepseor8qerelrsueJo
rc7 " " ersoloel rS pcnuepec? ?mlln3

TCIE'I'Y

YJSY!r3ruESI8 VIrftfirUq' I

VSruESIg'A

' ' ' ect8olool recrlrJc elolrurT
,,r1$rlercedseu" nc er8oloel o nlued

ZZZ " rrorJasrg u €orunelsonu:d ueunrsr711

ozz.. .....erxopouo
6IZ " " ecs€eu€ruoJErxopouo
grz " ":grrr"rrgulrruoreprv
UZ ' ' Ecseeuutuor erq8rnlrl 6
9rT. " " ' rrcrresrg n.rrrpl,rl ruiueo ga.llelilu! g
sla " "'e4seourrsrJesrgeEpuEqzlo

ll; " ",.rrrropogo'rrSo1e7

a .: ' ' ' EorJasrg u1 nou lurdg
_ .: sua)op Dtsapry
. .: " ' JolrueJpi ecuesrg

- ' JeJelrl InrusrlecrpeJ rS uolepo; op urxopogo
_ : rlSeuguor terxopoyo ealeycrue8rg
- : ' ' cseugtuoJ prusrurlSarc v1ptnldt,rcg o1trg.{g

;,_ "'q3SBeoIJosIqeurIo.IaU

16I "
06r "
L?I "
98t "
s8t "
,81 "
t8t "
08t "
6Lt "
gLt "
LLI "

9ZZ

EZZ

Z9I "

L9I
991

I9I "
09t "
6SI "

SLI "
vLt "
ELI "
eLt "
OLI "
691 "
89r "

89t "
Lgt "
ssl "
NSI
ESI

Z9I'
ISI "

csirN _Yr{ou lnwsrNrJsiruJ',

ry:i::a ii:il ::i:Tre, 
rulued

::::: : : .:II.T::H;ffi ''''' rJerAuI rel€ryAepe eeJrruzEJd

. . I I,n,i 
".;;,;r,; ;-:#:::##

suudn3

6Vr
thr
9br
9bI
,,1
E'I
IbI
O'I

tjz
ZOZ

IOZ
66r
86I
86r
L6I
s6I

ss9

8tI "
'ealsrr3 uoJrry .Jp 

Luir- l
LtI "
9tI "

suudn3



9LZ" ""'eledocsrdeepeAel€pdnq
VLZ ' ' . . . eseorSqer rrien eerelSeuer u1 leserd lnurftrdg
ELZ " tnynledocsrde eeJrJolepul
ZLZ " ioruours
ILZ ' ' . . netuoloUe1 .S .d ed rugrpde nu ec eC
OLZ" iorlrnruqloruer1
692 ' ' . . Srel reru sorelur un ep pl€uosred erlseqc o_.r1u1

692 " ropirou€]scepnl
L9Z " Exopouo Brqrerel

rrdocsrdg'g

9gz ' ' ecseocrJesrq elett el rnlruelc ee.redrcrge4
992 ' ' Ilqr?lrlqc nc roy{oerd eole}rreprTos
n9Z" "" ropioerdlnser8uo3
E9Z " " " pcs€eu4Serc puqdrcsry ep gur8ed 6
Z9Z" "" pueellrysqreotel:rzor8rlerullntoord
I9Z " elseo.rd rJnrecrlo
092" eJesJelru€o€.I
692 " ,,tlSeutlSerc elueunpy"
892 " '' nioe.r4

rrcrrel3'(

L57, " Inlnc€rps lnu€g
992 "' ' InFr.uslqsuoru eeJ?JnBls3J n4ued
9SZ " " euelepre el?qeuoru rerirperl seJemalseJ rulued
tSZ" "', " "'lo4liolrS'euueoq're4
ESZ" 'pcseerp8nlpceuqdrcsrq

Z9Z ' ' el?q?uotu uier,r nrgrnelseJ Is lelle un

ISZ
092
6tz
LVZ

9VZ

9VZ

vnz
zv7
M,
0vz
6tz

IIqeuoIN'J

: . . . . : . . . . . . . . . . . r*r-ur rr r."*rr,rr;ffi:lhlyrr:;{ff'fiX1: . . . rexopouo € pcr4un?1 eiursoyog
...'.....:erurJeurl enoN

: : : ::T'o:1:l:::i::11.r1.",3,o3 uerg e.I

. . . . I I . . . . . I . . . . I .,,,',,,, ,,;' ***f,-l;ffi mp1-rods ec4g

rlraurl'g

surrdn3999



nIE ' ' 'euor1el ep ?uguroreled?c erdsep riprel
At " " " ' 6zuel1 ulp gugtuo.r eledec nc e eJ

rolairuerE €reJ€ urc 'g

IIg '' nrnduouesrfi
0IS " "'eler8rmsee3
80S ' ' ' ' eJ€JrJourru rolollnc ee8ey erdsep rSprel

109. " 1npf€lg lnlselord
g0E" " eleuorseJuocrcruelod
tog " ITX InlocruY
€06 ' ' ' eurlocnfl ulp reuor8rleJ InpuoC
ZyE" ""'rlSecuesrqelrrolv
Igt ' ' ' ' ' ' Ecseecueslq eierrl ui pcrprmleermzrcerdell
00t " rnlruusrqeuorttvtgztm8to e1e riglyncglq
g6Z ' ' csocrrosrq pser8uoc rS poulg [lnfugfs e+uI
L6Z ' ' rlSer4sgupru rerie4srunupe eemzrle4uej
96(, " " ' equr€H €l op rnFzec lnmf ul
S6Z " " " ?seolncuedlluds ep sruls 6|

IFEi Iruouslq qq,'Y

lIAIJYuJSTNIIAtr(Iv-Jr(Iruff lII^rg'rSOUd' Z

E6Z" elnqreroloepun
Z6Z " .''r.IJ€lJ}edrnleluupd,,ersrureqo'

16Z-' ""'ueedo.rneueldun
682 " " " "' ,," 'lneJalrlre tS pugdg1s e.r4"

882 " ' rlSerunl nrrugdpls erqeg

LqZ ' ' nezeuurnc rnl 3 p^els soJeru reru ru]uod
LgZ " " rerxopouo rnlniurs eereprord
982 ' ' IlSorllsgu?ur 1liol^ BereceJer erdsep lo1

Inrlrsr4ed'c

VgZ " " Er1suoueqro1
V\Z" "" usreluesqy
E\Z" ""'lnlnlloS.roplec?d
7,8(," "'e1deg
082 " ecedeppqrorror$...
6LT," ....uouoJerdsepr$...

6LT, ' ' nlpe1a1,rg q1d u1

LLZ.. ..rerqeresBgeqodo4rl4l

LLT," .'. usrr€uorsui

rrirlodorlryq'g

199surrdn3

6EZ "

. *l:dn3

SLZ

VLZ
ct7 aLu
ZL7
ILZ
OLZ

692
69(,
L9Z

992
s9z
t9z
t9z
Z9Z

I9Z
092
6sz
8SZ

L9Z
9,Ce

ssz
lc7
ssz
i9z

I9Z
OSZ

6bz
LVL

9'Z
9bz
WZ
E'Z
WZ
ayz'



ts€
Z9E

I9t
IS€
0st
6VE

8nt
LVE

9'E
9rt
,vt
tvt
ZVE

tvE
0vE
6Et
6Et
8tE
tcc
9EE

9tE
vtE
ccc
ccc OLL

ZEE

OEE

8Zt
LZE

9Zt
9Zt
VZE
c7c a9c

ZZE

OZE

EcrJesrq o srqcul 3-s
" "' e8etoqful6

""'oJrynu€^oplotr\i
aeJ€crunuocxa
' "'nzeleg e1 r$

: ::'j1 :l *: :lT,:,::ffi;;#xfi
"'smc uy" r"*rrifthi

orrlec rol€I [ 'rp ".el ec
' ' BIp?ryA urp ere8ugl4

qcrresrg ulp Iryls roun erdnsy
''''' lsrTerceds un gcul
nozeurunq rnl eugur ui
' ' rueautz ulp euglugc

elzeJ. e,teta g
'''' plsrTeuosred ee1e1r1eluol tr

. . . . . . . : . . . . . : : .iprF..rgul(.smc1nouo,ncee3 "' rrueippm3

. . . . . . . . . . . . 
'.'.'.\iaqzoy8qe; e eteztleer ep pndgl

ulSou rr:eq1e1
' ' ' feurpg urp reledec Bereprr{oul

' ' ' ' ' pc$ecrJesrq eiur,L ul rnlnusrleuosred elelrcej
rnlnuruoc sssJ uI IUercZ

. . . . . . . . . . . . 
. *;.r.;;ur"r,;; ;";ffTiiHY

'''' Jolrlelocos seJereqcule-I

::..................:.......:.... 
....snsop€rrrrsuv

' ?cs?ecrreslq €lqJ€uv
''''' e.(cseorJeslqlueurepe4,,

' ' rol Incoleleu otunlc
' c4qod lueum4su ec erSqeg
'''' Ecrrssrgul Frusrurepohtr
'' "'elSernzrtet eznJ Inuruoq

esJo^rp alrseu'v

rrJrulsrg viYr^ Nl rrlvhroNY't

''' " er4slurp rrugrrrou
..... ,,ppue;edo4,.

.... ..,.,, 
..-.,,*,,rl',i:0,",X?ffiil:H',:l.,y,#r"jd

' ecrJeuv urp Jolruguol erjcrpsunl

8IE
LII,
9tt
9Ig
vrt

suudn3
8S9



rce " " "'lelieueerelrug€ O
06€ " '.'..ermp?ur6pcuesrg

r lvaNIS YsruASIg ''

8gE ' ' olellrolnB ep lcruuoc un
Lgt " ''''' ,.Rleto}sedolSrelep rt:uexeT" erdseplo;
S8t" ...plerolsedor6reloplnrilecez

byt " ' gprded-o.rezoc eJelseJruew gllv
VBt " ursrded-oreze3

€88 ' ' ' ' gwinn tueoperc o-eu erec ed erernp g
I8E" " csecrJosrqlruusrJ€zo3

lntusrded-omzaJ')

. : . . . . . . . : : : . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3:lir:1.'"*,ricers?cs€ecrlesrqeruouolnv ' ]uerrrBlo^ep ep secxa
pcrJosrg u1 eeced pJnqlntr our3

. : . . . . . . . . . . . . ..ay.r"lo1"rs,,e1nco1eruo1" 
e4u1

' rnpleryrrds plerurrj
' ' crupeJleu 1oe.rd u61

: ::: .. : : :'Ti'iT.'j'i:;;H:';5',#:T5
?crJesrg uI ?c4llod

:::: ?*:T::piu4ues6 lcund e1

:. . .. .. . . . : . . . . . . . . . . . . . . : . . . . 
" 

..(llclreslge,u4odrullruercrlrlo6" ' rodol e1 'ecruc e1 eq
(.csocrJosrq plepuec g"

?cuesrfl uJ ecrlrlod 'g

g9t. ' ' r16erp8n1gc..ringr1,,
t/g'" .....e^rncu€ololunuul

tel" ........:.:.:. rr,::li:i::i-:Q
Z9E " " piulr,rnc-eung
I9E 

', ' ' solsrrH rnl elrmlurup ep rmrplv
098 ' ' Irup eps IslJnuptu B ep ?IJolB(I
69t" " eJ€lrsJe^runrJn^eJohtr

6gE " ...elSerppodso8esun3

8S€ ' ' lerioerd el" eJe1uoruele IJIJoIBpuI

LSE" ....'rrcrresrgrrJoluord
gSE" ""'iris.r,rtrisfo"r]
SS€" "'ytSeioerdelelurruSen
n9t " elelrcqdng

6s9suudn3

tst "
z;e "
ISE "
ISt "
09€ "
6Vt "
8VE

LVt "
9rt
9VE

brt
tbt

6Le
6Lt
LLE

9Lt
SLE

vLt
clc
clc

ILT
0Lt
698
89t
_9t
99t

ccc

0EI
8Zt
/7C

9Ze "
C7C "

17,€ ''

sundn3

zrt "
Ibt "
0bt
6tt
6tt
8tt
lcc

9et,
ccc

,tt,
ttt "

77C

0ze

8tt
LIT
Qic

SIE
f.T C



zw" '..Ecrresrgulec4llodrmrlxrul
0w 

. . . ?crresrg urp ecrlrlod erdsep loJ
6EV " " igrni eI FIedV
LEV ' ' iqloln] nc J€p o"'ettuouolny

9Et " mlnurs,rn8 e gseor8qer ecqrlod
SEV " Inlnpls err.r4odurl nioer4
gtr" ....uecl4e^Blugurorln4slqw

tEn " el€1rleor ...lS 
,,giuequrog..

zw" ...'?lueuluopecuesrg

0w" .....9l€pours€ArsueJo

6ZV" ..eiue,rcesuocul

gZV" ....erin1osrpu1

BZV" ""'csecrJesrqrnlnllJrdseerezrrelncej
LZV ' ' rcrloceug snllJ Inl eenuefoyq
9ZV '' eJluerurrd
gZV " ropioerd eem teles
vzr" ..Emlpceurun3

zzv ' ' rslnceN .s 'd €erelug^n3
rcV " " ' Joletlnc ee8el ey rerincsrp eeJereqcul

1Zy" .....sa7uoBtt11sonpn7u1

6IV " "'..erele8nqrlleurouv
8lV " " "'Ple8nqrSecuestg
LW ' ' pseo6qer erJeleu ul eerere;lSel
9lV " rtgztoard
glv . . rJecus rrr€ppJocuoc_llu€ oJ1EJ

tW" " rnln1eprocuocymlul
ZW '' ..lnlels"
IW" "".rrcrJesrgpl8qserdn-4ue4
IW " .,E4seou eeulg6"
0Ir " roprg3nlpc Bu?rrl rulued
60V " ouop ord
got " .ecs€ecrJesrqsruouolnY

JYJS rS Y3RrASrfl'g

S1V ' ' erxopouo rS ursrleuofe5l
EOV " ...eumieu,le1s,gcuesrg

l1V " .....g8ny8qns..eleuorieurelufo

668 " " ' gincslp leun eereplqcuJ B'I
L6E" ..toltfimztcrTolecelrrznll

96t ' ' ecrTolec elrsuoJo uoueqpryqzr ep lrirog
,68 " " "'FIusIcIIol€cISIoN
Z6t " .(uBIuoJ unq" g V

surrdn3099



9L? ' ' ' ' ' ' BcrrrreJ €l ep oleqsuoru rpnfs ep Irr8urules
vLi" "" JolllrBurruessueos
t LV ' ' eiuBlsuoC urp rnlu€uruas eeJence./\g

ZLV " " "'Uodturepcglsoq8erBcurl
lLV" ...,piur4Suocep1eu:e3,.

elrrJeurues'3

1LV" " el€uorsoJuoceleleoc$

6gv " .rrcrrosrgeploc$

}gv" """'1"" " rTolocos

olrloss'g

L9V ' ' ?rorus3 u1 cr3o1os1 1np1ugulgig.,\ur erruoJeJ ru1ued ee8el
99n " " crruru lgcep urind re6
S9V " " cr8o1oe1mlruugur?iE,ru1ee8e1

V9V " " cr8o1oe1p1ugurpip.r.u1

t9V ' ' glrsueJo qiups d
erielsrEel'y

sorcrriftr lnJNYr ryiYANI 'g

09V ' ' .(crlolec rn1nsn1e1s,, Bounrlseqc uJ

69V " [n1] 1n1ep.rocuoj
8Sr " "'6ln]?PJoouoonceeJ
LSt.. .....elueurruoprrcrroslglliellv

9St " tryznetd
9Si" ""'[ru]uednese4uo3
ESt" ""'olli9lrpqesuodseg
ZSn '' [11]PleProcuo3
Ign" "'eunrsJe^rpo
\Sn " [1] 1n1eprocuo3
6VV ' ' ]€pJocuoc e.rdsep tmuovz
9YV " [1] lnleprocuo3

Ecrlolec BcrJesrg rS ugtuor 1nlutrs o4ulp lqepJocuoJ
:EXeuv

nnt " '.erdocsrdeoqcul

vvv" """:qlrrrd
tt7 ' ' 4Sslezeuurnp JolelurrupzoSe eerelcedsal rulued

suudn3

7,rb
0vb
6tb
LEV

9Eb
ST,?

SEV

ztb "
}tv "
6ZV "
8Zb
8ZV

LZY

9ZV

9Zh
vzn
ZZb

)zt "
6tr "
8rb
Ltb
9tv
SIb ..

€ft"
ZW
IW
ttl
0h
60y
80,

_c0t

€.0,
I0v
66€
L6t
96t
f6E
a6{.

t99sur.rdn3



8IS" ""'p'$lrraldsu?4plen1rrrdser€c3ruro
LIg " " ' pcqsllu ererurupul ep epec O

IruusrcrloleS'fl

9r9
9IS
tr9
vr9
EIS
zt9
IIS
0I9
60s
80s
109
90s
v09
€0s
€09
00s
86V

96V
s6v
96V

,6V
E6V

z6v
r6v
68V
68V

L8V
98V
98V

E8'
I8'
6L'
8L'
9Lb

Exopouo-rlu? eJEoJnd

rrm8 ple45

I . I . . I . . . I I I 
. . : . . 

I 
: :lltTl]'::r*:l. t#';;1;g,,ffi

: : : : :: :..i....i..I.'.T;il:[*fi:,i . . . . . Daut a1ryuatnf...o,t4
. EleuorseJuoc eeced -1r.4

. . . . : : . . . . . . . . . . . . . : . . . . : . . . . . . . . . : : 1,"*i.,*,r,ffi[J::fJjE
. ' . . crlolBc un op ElnzP^ elxopouo

. Iruus{€uorseJuoc
' €lugruou uI plBuorseJuoc surelqord

Inllls4eruo'Y

irrrNnrsrrdNoJ'L

. . . . . pclresrgrSpiuaelol
" euntze1\a

. I I I . . .. . . . . . . . . . I . .' . i .,,,,,', ffi#*'ffi . . . . . .f:fi,,:l{yip*s 
Brrseqc ur

IrlrnurqT
i$a unpult{,tnsuo)

.....I.....'..... .... ."T,',#-:|J,JIilffi
[1] rnlnpurSrq3 eerc]lnc€J erdsep ]oJ

rnlnpulSrqS eelellnceJ
' rSel rS ngurSrq3 er1u1

' er3o1oe1 ep eelullnceJ pnou j
:lriqtlnceg'g

surrdn3299



_!! der a nu lndec pug3
gsl Plsrlua.\pe a:eto,ro.td g
tis ^oI
f SS " " 8roquell|,\\ urp rnirupinlgo rrSeuu11

E9! ' " " alnl 1e 'saco:d u;1

zss" ""'Y'J'II'A
I SS " " crJcBl JolplunJpur luelscxo un
Oss " " " arrnsEru Enop e3 oc
619 " " " glsrldeqepue8edo.rds:dseq

8rs" "" zsBloreled
LVg ' ' rriuelcag

a'rlrJtas'g

SVg " ElsrTeuorseJuocrelr epue8edor6

Wg " reded ecrlcrcug
zvs.. ...pouls[rnprugbs€errroppul

IVS"' "" crrolsrld€J-lnursru4Ser;j
8gs " " ' Lunuoq slpryun aDuDllsuq) MnpuD"tryow pv
LEg ' ' lnusrur$ercued rS pueelrJpspJ erxopoilO

EleuorseJuocJelu €eJBcSrIN'f

9t9 " " 'Ius4uelseloJd
ggs " "' puDluolsslw uo-uarupanY

IruusrluelssloJd 'cl

ntg ' ' euecrlSuu ilcrresrg lnser8uo3
EEg ' ' [1] ncsedo4 ropnl rnl-p Inzec rel
EES ' ' [1] ncsedo4 ropnJ rnl-p Inzr rel
IES ' ' ' ' ' usruecrlsuu ru1ued efieyie rS ncsedo4 ropnJ Intoerd
0€S " " "''Jolcepalolnutuoq
gzg " " " ' eseorSqe.r rerueyqord ele pSeugtuor oruoC
LeS" "" rerxopoggeerergderulued

lnrusruecq8uy'J

VeS ' ' Isnlc€ut o1so Inruslcllolec'rSn1o1l$
ZZg " " " ' eldecce urelnd l-nu or€c edrep un
Z(,9 ' ' crlolsc rnFrusrllazord errrsuegg

tZS " e1ideu1 6
0T,g ' ' seil€cso6l erdsep ?Jcorpeu epec O
6IS " " tmdsrpur rrec r{ue1er4

t99suudn3

8ts "
Ltg "

9rs "
sIs
,rc
,ts "
ils"
ZIS "
I ts ' '

0ts "
60s
80s
109 "
90s
b09
t0s
fOs "
00s "
B6t "

96h "
96'
s6v "

E6V

z6n
I6h
68V "
68V
L8V
98V
s8t "
t8, "
r8t
6Lb
8L'
9Lb

sur.rdn3



lvg ' ' orunu ep ecrpul

9L9 " "' oloN

tlg ' ' rgecuesrq elersopo erdsep l$ ...

ZLg " .... 4Secuesrqelereopo
ILS" " e3s€ecru^oqnp€qu4.I

r Lg ' ' ' ' ' ' ' pos'errr..rglrr^I4l ep erruep,cv
1Lg ' ' elenlurds e4seou lolilp?r1 l? lueruele un
699 " " " rrrueJleplenlurdseJnlcruls
89S " " " ' puecs ed solsrrll rnl eereluezerdeg
Lgg " rrrqugru e PlugJs eewJ
999 ' ' I"luetunuolu op uIoAeN
999" "'Erc"secrzntrN
vgs ' ' Ecrrssrg ul gcrlelse €er€currol?A
t9S ' ' g1.l-Lltelryd€lerpe]€J rS yn1e1e4

EgS ' ' olercsrpul ...nEr ep IrerPd
I9S " ""pseor?rlorprn1ere1r-I

YUJYS YfU.EJSE'rA

suudn3,99


